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We work hard all our lives and deserve nothing but the best after retirement. PNB MetLife is pleased to 
o�er you a tension-free retired life with this Immediate Annuity Solution. Invest your accumulated 
superannuation/NPS corpus, gratuity received or from long term savings or asset sale - to enjoy lifelong 
guaranteed# returns.

KEY FEATURES

Secure lifetime income
for your spouse, even if 

you are not around

Pay only once to ensure
guaranteed# income

for your lifetime

`

Leave a legacy for your 
family through return on

premium, on your demise

Receive increasing
income to take care of

rising expenses^



The golden period of your life goes well when you make the right investment. An immediate annuity 
plan will secure your future and o�er lifetime stability with a �xed income, customised are per your 
need.

#Terms & Conditions apply. The above annuity amount & rates are applicable for a standard Single male life,Purchase price shown above excludes GST & cesses. The annuity values in 
the illustration are rounded o� to the nearest rupee wherever applicable. The Annuity rates are subject to changes. This version of the document invalidates all previous printed versions 
for this particular plan. ̂ Available with "Increasing Life Annuity (Increasing @ 3%)" & "Increasing Life Annuity (Increasing @ 3%) with return of Purchase Price" Option. PNB MetLife India 
Insurance Company Limited, Registered address: Unit No. 701, 702 & 703, 7th Floor, West Wing, Raheja Towers, 26/27 M G Road, Bangalore -560001, Karnataka. IRDAI Registration 
number 117. CI No: U66010KA2001PLC028883. Bene�t option, chosen at inception, cannot be altered during the term. For more details on risk factors, terms & conditions, please read 
the sales brochure before conducting a sale. Trade Logo displayed above belongs to Punjab National Bank and Metropolitan Life Insurance Company and used by PNB MetLife India 
Insurance Company Limited under License. Email: indiaservice@pnbmetlife.co.in or Write to us: 1st Floor, Techniplex -1, Techniplex Complex, O� Veer Savarkar Flyover, Goregaon 
(West), Mumbai – 400062, Maharashtra. AD-F/2024-25/554.

BEWARE OF SPURIOUS PHONE CALLS AND FICTIOUS /FRAUDULENT OFFERS!
IRDAI or its o�cials do not involve in activities like selling insurance policies, announcing bonus or investment of premiums. Public receiving such phone calls are requested to lodge a police complaint.

#KaroBadeSapnoKiTayyari

Life Annuity

Life Annuity

Life Annuity

Life Annuity

Life Annuity with ROP

Life Annuity with ROP

Life Annuity with ROP

Life Annuity with ROP

Annuity Option

50

55

60

70

50

55

60

70

Age

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Gender

10,00,000

10,00,000

10,00,000

10,00,000

10,00,000

10,00,000

10,00,000

10,00,000

Purchase Price

Rs. 67,549/-

Rs. 70,250/-

Rs. 73,907/-

Rs. 86,634/-

Rs. 60,132/-

Rs. 60,245/-

Rs. 60,245/-

Rs. 60,461/-

Annual

Rs. 33,281/-

Rs. 34,612/-

Rs. 36,414/-

Rs. 42,684/-

Rs. 29,627/-

Rs. 29,683/-

Rs. 29,733/-

Rs. 29,789/-

Half Yearly

Rs. 16,519/-

Rs. 17,180/-

Rs. 18,074/-

Rs. 21,186/-

Rs. 14,705/-

Rs. 14,733/-

Rs. 14,758/-

Rs. 14,786/-

Quarterly

Annuity Amount

Rs. 5478/-

Rs. 5,697/-

Rs. 5,993/-

Rs. 7,026/-

Rs. 4,876/-

Rs. 4,886/-

Rs. 4,894/-

Rs. 4,903/-

Monthly


