



#### **PNB MetLife**

## **Immediate Annuity Plan**

Individual, Non Linked, Non Participating Immediate Annuity Product UIIN: 117N095V09

# Now enjoy the best days of your life, Tension-Free.



We work hard all our lives and deserve nothing but the best after retirement. PNB MetLife is pleased to offer you a tension-free retired life with this Immediate Annuity Solution. Invest your accumulated superannuation/NPS corpus, gratuity received or from long term savings or asset sale - to enjoy lifelong guaranteed\* returns.

### **KEY FEATURES**



Pay only once to ensure guaranteed# income for your lifetime



Secure lifetime income for your spouse, even if you are not around



Leave a legacy for your family through return on premium, on your demise



Receive increasing income to take care of rising expenses<sup>^</sup>





### Why Annuity?

The golden period of your life goes well when you make the right investment. An immediate annuity plan will secure your future and offer lifetime stability with a fixed income, customised are per your need.

				Annuity Amount			
Annuity Option	Age	Gender	Purchase Price	Annual	Half Yearly	Quarterly	Monthly
Life Annuity	50	Male	10,00,000	Rs. 67,549/-	Rs. 33,281/-	Rs. 16,519/-	Rs. 5478/-
Life Annuity	55	Male	10,00,000	Rs. 70,250/-	Rs. 34,612/-	Rs. 17,180/-	Rs. 5,697/-
Life Annuity	60	Male	10,00,000	Rs. 73,907/-	Rs. 36,414/-	Rs. 18,074/-	Rs. 5,993/-
Life Annuity	70	Male	10,00,000	Rs. 86,634/-	Rs. 42,684/-	Rs. 21,186/-	Rs. 7,026/-
Life Annuity with ROP	50	Male	10,00,000	Rs. 60,132/-	Rs. 29,627/-	Rs. 14,705/-	Rs. 4,876/-
Life Annuity with ROP	55	Male	10,00,000	Rs. 60,245/-	Rs. 29,683/-	Rs. 14,733/-	Rs. 4,886/-
Life Annuity with ROP	60	Male	10,00,000	Rs. 60,245/-	Rs. 29,733/-	Rs. 14,758/-	Rs. 4,894/-
Life Annuity with ROP	70	Male	10,00,000	Rs. 60,461/-	Rs. 29,789/-	Rs. 14,786/-	Rs. 4,903/-



#KaroBadeSapnoKiTayyari





"Terms & Conditions apply. The above annuity amount & rates are applicable for a standard Single male life, Purchase price shown above excludes GST & cesses. The annuity values in the illustration are rounded off to the nearest rupee wherever applicable. The Annuity rates are subject to changes. This version of the document invalidates all previous printed versions for this particular plan. ^Available with "Increasing Life Annuity (Increasing @ 3%)" & "Increasing Life Annuity (Increasing @ 3%) with return of Purchase Price" Option. PNB MetLife India Insurance Company Limited, Registered address: Unit No. 701, 702 & 703, 7th Floor, West Wing, Raheja Towers, 26/27 M G Road, Bangalore -560001, Karnataka. IRDAI Registration number 117. CI No: U66010KA2001PLC028883. Benefit option, chosen at inception, cannot be altered during the term. For more details on risk factors, terms & conditions, please read the sales brochure before conducting a sale. Trade Logo displayed above belongs to Punjab National Bank and Metropolitan Life Insurance Company and used by PNB MetLife India Insurance Company Limited under License. Email: indiaservice@pnbmetlife.co.in or Write to us: 1st Floor, Techniplex -1, Techniplex Complex, Off Veer Savarkar Flyover, Goregaon (West), Mumbai – 400062, Maharashtra. AD-F/2024-25/554.